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Total Result Team

"otpen e &, S PRTECH AW v
T1 10pnl_kyoto_taskl 49.9Km
Team No. Tl L-Point
1 20
15  Gin gliders Boomerang5 711
50 NIVIUK ICE PEAKS [] 575
38 NOVA TRITON [] 529
64 NOVA FACTOR L[] 484
90 NOVA TRITON L] 320
2 Wingkiss 17
16  NIVIUK ICEPEAK XP [1 729
25 NIVIUK ICEPEAK XP 691
63  NIVIUK PEAK 1 412
32 Gin gliders Boomerang6 (] 328
35  Gin gliders Boomerang5 L] 239
3 15
5 NIVIUK ICE PEAK3 L[] o975
24 Gin gliders Boomerang7 627
86  Gin gliders Boomerang GTO (] 558
55 NOVA TRITON L] 508
4 13
14 Gin gliders Boomerang6 L] 936
43 axis para venus2 566
54  Gin gliders Boomerang5 L] 453
5 12
18  Gin gliders Boomerang6 L] 774
41  Gin gliders Boomerang5 558
40  Advance Omega? L] 385
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No.

27
47

11
37
62
93
92

39
33
104
80

19
29
13
202

60
65

20
34

209
201

Gin gliders
NOVA

Gin gliders
Gin gliders
NOVA
NIVIUK
NOVA

NOVA
Gin gliders
NOVA
NOVA

Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Gradient

Gin gliders
NOVA

Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Gin gliders

Advance
NOVA

Boomerang7
TRITON

Boomerang5
Boomerang6
TRITON
PEAK
TRITON

TRITON
Boomerang5
TRITON
TRITON

Boomerang6
Boomerang6
Boomerang6
Avax XC2

Boomerang SPORTS
TRITON

Boomerang6
Boomerang6
Boomerang5

Sigma7
TRITON

LRI ]I ORI LRI ORI []

<RI

T1

484
440

726
450
259
240
171

401
397
214

40

400
336
301
214

353
331

723
237
40

237
232

L-Point
11

10
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13

28  Gin gliders Boomerang6
59 NOVA TRITON

[1 660
M 185
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